ISA Lineup -

Arena
Catena Arena

Goalkeepers

65 RIFALK, Christoffer -96
60 KVACA, Petr -97
Defenders

ro 3 KAPLA, Michael -94
10 56 ENGSTROM, Adam -03
rD 22 JONSSON, Samuel -98
10 61 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L. -96
ro 20 BICHSEL, Lian -04
o 88 DAVIDSON, Brandon -91
ro 16 VILJANEN, Valtteri -94
LD

Forwards

rw 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (A) -91
ce 10 ABOLS, Rodrigo -96
w 21 BOWLBY, Henry -97
rRw 91 TAMBELLINI, Adam -94
ce 15 RYFORS, Simon -97
w8 SANDIN, Linus -96
rRw 28 BENGTSSON, Anton (C) -93
ce 12 FERGUSON, Brady (a) -94
w 52 NILSSON, Felix -05
rw 17 ZETHER, Simon -05
ce 27 SJODIN, Linus -02
w 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin -01
Extra Players

rw 32 PETTERSSON, Oskar -04

Head Coach
Roger Hansson

Missing Players
ro GREGOIRE, Thomas
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Referees

SHIL.

Mikael Nord, Richard Magnusson

GP GPI SO W
32 19 2 10
30 15 5

GP G A P
30 6 15 21

32 3 12 15

27 1 1 2

13 6 6
9 1 1
20 2 2

19 1 3 4
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32 7 15 22
32 4 10 14
30 9 1 20

32 6 10 16

GP G A B
21 1 1

Assistant Coach
Max Bohlin

GP G A B
28 6 6 12

Missed last 4 games. Last played on 28/12 vs IK Oskarshamn

1o CLAESSON, Ludvig
Last played on 8/1 vs Timra IK

rRWZAAR, Daniel
Last played on 8/1 vs Timra IK

rRWSHEEN, Riley

27 2 2

24 4 2 6

23 1 9 10

Missed last 9 games. Last played on 2/12 vs MoDo Hockey

ro JOHANNESEN, Johannes

14

Missed last 9 games. Last played on 2/12 vs MoDo Hockey

GAA SVS%
2,67 88,84
2,61 89,49
+-  Tol
0 2156
6 19:38
5 12:43
-3 20:16
-3 19:01
4 1452
+1 14:54
+-  TOI
5 18:02
3 18:31
+3 14:00
7 16:59
9 16:13
2 77
A 16:56
9 16:03
5 06:37
+2  05:06
2 09:12
5 15:00
+-  TOI
8 10:29
+-  TOI
+5  17:51
5 16:30
13 14:28
9 15:05
5 08:37

Goalkeepers

30 JOHANSSON, Jacob

31 JUEL, Tim

Defenders
ro 61 RINDELL, Axel

1o 28 FORSMARK, Simon

rRo 26 EDFELDT, Noel
1o 4 ERIXON, Tim

rRo 63 ERONEN, Elmeri
1o 2 SVENSSON, Per

RD

LD

Forwards

rw 91 PAAJARVI, Magnus

ce 78 HANZL, Robin

ww 29 HALLANDER, Filip

rw 14 PETTERSSON, Emil
ce 51 LANDER, Anton (c)

w 15 MIEHO, Panu

rw 94 HARTMANN, Sebastian

ce 33 LUNDIN, Albin (a)

Lw 54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a)

rRw 27 JOHANSSON, Oliver
ce 19 ANDERSSON, Erik
w 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J.

Extra Players

Head Coach

Anders Karlsson

Missing Players
ro LYYTINEN, Joonas

Linesmen
Rickard Nilsson, Andréas Svensson

GP GPI SO
-93 32 19 1

-94 32 14 2

GP G A
-00 32 6 1

-03 32 5 10

-03 29 1
-91 20 1 2

-95 24 2 3
-88 23 1 6

GP G A
-91 29 7 5
-89 32 5 18
-00 3 6 6
-94 32 8 17

-91 32 4 8
-95 32 3 3

-94 25 5 4
-96 28 4 3
-97 32 13 9

-03 3 4 1
-94 3 1 3
-93 A 2 3

GP G A

Assistant Coach

Andreas Molinder

GP G
25 1 3

Missed last 7 games. Last played on 9/12 vs IK Oskarshamn

rwWEDIN, Anton

16 3 5

Missed last 2 games. Last played on 4/1 vs Linképings HC

o MELANDER, Emil

15

Last played on 8/1 vs Rogle BK

1o STROMBERG, Didrik

11

Missed last 12 games. Last played on 25/11 vs Frélunda HC

ek STENMARK, Felix

Last played on 8/1 vs Régle BK

17
15

12
23
12

25
12

GAA
2,45
2,33

+/-

+13

+1

-2

-4
+6

+/-
+4
+8
-5

+11

-5

-2

-7

-8

-6
-3

+/-

+/-

+1

SVS%
89,70

90,06

TOI
20:36

18:48

10:56
17:31

20:13
18:56

TOI
16:38

18:58
17:33

17:47
18:05
13:49

15:05
15:15
18:12

09:49
11:10
08:35

TOI

TOI
19:46

16:06

00:47

16:32

o statnet
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